

Certified Copy1Page Count05Estimated Charge\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu



AH IO:

29/2011 13:29		3	(FAX)	Ρ.(002/005
ান চেমার ব্যক্তরার ৮০০	an an State Stat		H11000	213806 3	. 11.11 4 11145 7 5 1
APPLIC	ATION BY FOREIGN CO B	PRPORATION FOR AU SUSINESS IN FLORIDA		RANSACT	
IN COMPLIANC REGISTER A FO	E WITH SECTION 607.1503, I REIGN CORPORATION TO T	FLORIDA STATUTES, THI RANSACT BUSINESS IN 1	E FOLLOIVING IS SUBMIT THE STATE OF FLORIDA.	ted to	
I, JDK PRODU		• .			
(Enter name of i "Jna, " "Co., " "C	corporation; must include "INCOF Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	rporated," "Company _i	," "Corporation,"		
(If name unavai	able in Florida, enter alternato con	rporate name adopted for the	purpose of transacting business	In Florida)	
2, NEVADA		3.			
(State or country	under the law of which it is incom	(porated)	(PEI number, if applicable)		
4. 8/22/2011		5. perpetual			
(Date	s of incorporation)		tar corp. will cease to exist or "j	perpetual")	
б					
	(Date first transact) (SEE SECTIONS 607,1	ted business in Florida, if price 501 & 607,1502, F.S., to dete	r to registration) ermine penalty liability)		
<u>7 1076 East</u>	Bradnon Blvd., Suite 1		33511	·····	
	•	pal office address)			
c/o United Co	prporate Services, Inc., 92		lvd., Sulte 508, Mlaml, F	L 33158	
		it mailing address)			
8. Any lawful	activity for which corpo	prations may be orga	anized in the state of	Florida. 😒	U .
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in hor	me state or country to be carri	led out in state of Florida)		Sec.
9. Name and street	et address of Florida registered	agent: (P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable)	AUG	CRE
	United Corporate Se		· · ·	29	
Name:			•	730	ಸ್ಗಳಲ್
Naine: Office Address;	9200 South Dadeland Bl	lvd., Suite 508		Ť.	0,,
	9200 South Dadeland Bl Mlami		33156	AM 10: 42	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept Service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of any position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

. .

.. .

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having oustody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

H11000213806 3

08/29/2011 13:30

ang tan

.

Т

ц.,

(FAX)	-	•	P.003/005
(, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			

H11006213806 3P00-5

2011 AUG 29 AM 10: 42

1 <u>1</u> 1 1

12. Names and Dusiness addresses of omobils and/or difectors:
A. DIRECTORS
Chairmans: Kevin Wynne
Address: 7004 Churchill Road
MoLean, VA 22101
Vico Chairman:
Addross;
Directors Kevin Wynne
Aduress: 7004 Churchill Road
MoLean, VA 22101
Director: Douglas Delluca
Address: P.O. Box 842
Montrose, CA 91021
B. OFFICERS
President: John Prisco
Address: 16302 Sambourne Lane
Tampa, FL 33647
Vice President:
Address:
Secretary: Douglas DeLuca
Address; P.O. Box 842, Montrose, CA 91021
Tressurer: Douglas DeLuca
Address: P.O. Box 842, Montrose, CA 91021
NOTE: If necessary, populary attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13
Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is nuare that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree follow as provided for in \$,817,155, F.S.
14lohn trisco
(Typod or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

H11000213806 3

I

08/29/2011 13:30

. .

Т

(FAX)

P.004/005

H11000213806 3

ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR

John Prisco 16302 Sambourne Lane Tampa, FL 33647

2011 AUG 29 AM 10: 42

1.

H11000213806 3

08/29/2011 13:30

H11000213806 3

SECRETARY OF STATE CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING I, ROSS MILLER, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate. I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, all the date of this certificate, evidence, JDK PRODUCTIONS, INC., as a corporation duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since August 22, 2011, and is in good standing in this state. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Scal of State, at my office on August 24, 2011. Ň 2011 AUG 29 AM 10: 42 **ROSS MILLER** Secretary of State **Electronic Certificate** Certificate Number: C20110824-0198 You may verify this electronic certificate online al http://www.nvsos.gov/ 1.4 H11000213806 3